
                                                                             Brownsville Independent School District
                                                                                Board Meeting of November 4, 2024
                                                               RFP # 25-007 Music Supplies & Accessories District-Wide

Participant Name Response Status Phone Contact Address City State Zip Code Email
A.M. Designs LLC Submitted (254) 493-3916 Aaron Martin P.O. Box 427 Rogers TX 76569 amdesigns@live.com
ADORAMA INC. Submitted (212) 741-0401 Bid Department 42 WEST 18TH ST NEW YORK NY 10011 biddept@adorama.com
Alamo Music Center Submitted (210) 224-1100 Jason Buckingham 425 N. Main Ave. San Antonio TX 78205 schoolbids@alamomusic.com
Armonia Music Academy Submitted (956) 243-5568 Karina Vela 295 West Business 77 San Benito TX 78586 armoniamusiccademy@gmail.com
Carolyn Nussbaum Music Submitted (972) 985-2662 Carolyn Nussbaum 625 Digital Drive Plano TX 75075 info@flute4u.com
Edmund Nielsen Woodwinds Submitted (479) 439-8615 Theresa Delaplain 2863 N Old Missouri Rd FAYETTEVIL AR 72703 theresa@nielsen-woodwinds.com
Hermes Trading Co. Submitted (956) 904-4410 Eduardo Zamorano 830 N. Cage Blvd. Pharr TX 78577 eddie.zamorano@hermes-music.c
J. W. PEPPER & SON INC. Submitted (800) 345-6296 Billing PO Box 786212 Philadelphia PA 19178 billing@jwpepper.com
Melhart Music Center Submitted (956) 682-6147 Jim Melhart 3325 N. 10th St. McAllen TX 78501 Jmelhart@melhart.com
Mr. Music Submitted (956) 425-1051 John Sevier 1424 E. Price Rd. Brownsville TX 78520 mrmusictexas@gmail.com
Music & Arts Submitted (301) 620-4040 Amanda Tieman 5295 Westview Dr. Frederick MD 21703 schools@musicarts.com
Music in Motion Submitted (800) 445-0649 Kristi Graham 1601 E Plano Pkwy Plano TX 75074 bids@musicmotion.com
Pender's Music Company Submitted (940) 382-7124 Richard Gore 314 S Elm St Denton TX 76201 richardg@penders.com
Steinway Piano Gallery Submitted (512) 258-6100 Sherry Bird P O Box 202317 Austin TX 78720 Sherry@steinwayofaustin.com
Sweet Pipes Submitted (817) 277-9922 Billy Ferguson 5889 S. Williamson Blvd Port Orange FL 32128 sales@sweetpipes.com
Sweetwater Sound INC Submitted (800) 222-4700 Vern Crews 5501 US Hwy 30 W Fort Wayne IN 46818 vern_crews@sweetwater.com
Texas Band and Orchestra Submitted (956) 683-0700 301 N MCCOLL STE J MCALLEN TX 78501 tbodanriv@gmail.com
Valley Keyboards, Inc. Submitted (956) 686-4863 Matt Perez, Jr. 900 Harvey McAllen TX 78577 mperez@valleykeyboards.com
Washington Music Center Submitted (301) 946-8808 BRENDA CLARK 11151 VEIRS MILL RD WHEATON MD 20902 bids@chucklevins.com
Wenger Corporation Submitted (800) 733-0393 Toan Tran NW 7896 Minneapolis MN 55485 Team.AccountsReceivable@Weng
West Music Company Submitted (800) 397-9378 Stephanie Adams 1212 5th Street Coralville IA 52241 bids@westmusic.com
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